График проведения ВПР в МКОУ Ванашинская ООШ на 2020 – 2021 учебный год.
	№
	Дата 
	Предмет 
	Класс 
	Урок 
	Кабинет 

	1
	15.03.2021г
	Русский язык
Математика 
Русский язык
	5 класс 
5 класс 
8 класс 
	2 урок
4 урок 
2 урок 
	5
5
8


	2
	16.03.2021г
	Русский язык 
Математика 
	6 класс
6класс 
	2 урок
4урок 
	6
6

	3
	17.03.2021г
	Русский язык (1ч)
Русский язык(2ч)
	4 класс
4класс
	2 урок 
4урок 
	4
4


	4
	18.03.2021г
	Математика 
География 
География 
Физика 
	4 класс 
6 класс
8 класс
8 класс
	2 урок
4 урок  
4 урок 
2 урок 
	4
6
6
8

	5
	19.03.2021г
	Окр. Мир 
История 
История 
История 
	4 класс
5класс
6класс
8 класс
	2 урок 
2урок 
2 урок 
2 урок
	4
5 
5
5

	6
	20.03.2021г
	Биология
Биология 
Обществознание 
Биология 
Обществознание 

	5 класс 
6 класс 
6 класс 
8 класс
8 класс
	2урок 
2 урок 
4урок 
2 урок 
4 урок
	5
5
6
5 
6

	7
	05.04.2021г
	Русский язык 
История 
Русский язык 
	7 класс
7 класс
8 класс
	2 урок 
4 урок 
2 урок 
	7
7
7

	
	06.04.2021г
	Математика 
Биология 
Математика 
	7 класс
7 класс
8 класс

	2 урок 
4урок 
2 урок 
	7
7
7

	
	07.04.2021г
	География 
Обществознание
	7 класс
7 класс
	2 урок 
4 урок 
	7
7

	
	08.04.2021г
	Физика 
Химия 

	7 класс
8 класс
	2 урок 
2 урок 
	7
8




